
Wedding Vendor List

CONFERENCE
& EVENT SERVICES



VENUES
PHONE NUMBER WEBSITECOMPANY

OHIO UNIVERSITY INN

RIDGES AUDITORIUM

DAIRY BARN

ATHENS COMMUNITY CENTER 

ECLIPSE COMPANY STORE 

PLEASANT HILL VINEYARDS 

LLC SHADE WINERY

KENNEDY MUSEUM OF ART 

ARTS WEST

AMERICAN LEGION

ATHENS COUNTRY CLUB
ELKS LODGE
HAMPTON INN

740.589.3705
740.593.0587
740.592.4981
740.592.3325
740.677.4904
740.502.3525
740.696.1323
740.593.1304
740.592.4315
740.592.4027
740.592.1655
740.592.9977
740.593.5600

OUINN.COM

OHIO.EDU/FINEARTS
DAIRYBARN.ORG/RENTALS

CI.ATHENS.OHIO.US/351/CONFERENCE-ROOM

ECLIPSECOMPANYSTORE.COM

PLEASANTHILLVINEYARDSLLC.COM
SHADEWINERY.COM
OHIO.EDU/MUSEUM

ARTSWEST.BLOGSPOT.COM

FACEBOOK.COM/AMLEGION21 
ATHENSCC.COM

ELKS.ORG
HAMPTONINN3.HILTON.COM

LODGING
COMPANY PHONE NUMBER

OHIO UNIVERSITY INN
QUALITY INN
HAMPTON INN
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
SUPER 8 MOTEL
HIGHLANDER MOTEL
HOMETOWN INN
DAYS INN
ATHENS CENTRAL HOTEL
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES

740.593.6661
740.584.3000
740.594.5600

740.594.4900
740.592.4640

740.594.2294

740.593.6655
740.595.0500

WEBSITE

OUINN.COM

CHOICEHOTELS.COM

HILTON.COM

HIEXPRESS.COM 

WYNDHAMHOTELS.COM/SUPER-8

HIGHLANDERMOTEL.BUSINESS.SITE

HOMETOWNINNATHENS.COM

WYNDHAMHOTELS.COM/DAYS-INN

MARRIOTT.COM

ATHENSCENTRALHOTEL.COM

740-593-6449

740-589-5839



TRANSPORTATION
PHONE NUMBER WEBSITECOMPANY

GO BUS

OU TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 

FUN BUS ADVENTURE 

888.95.GOBUS
740.593.1611

1.800.386.2870

RIDEGOBUS.COM

OHIO.EDU/TRANSPORTATION
FUNBUS.COM/WEDDINGS

CATERING
PHONE NUMBER WEBSITECOMPANY

OHIO UNIVERSITY CATERING  

RESTAURANT SALAAM 

CUTLER’S RESTAURANT (OU INN) 

LUI LUI RESTAURANT

SOL RESTAURANT

PURPLE CHOPSTIX

OLIVE BRANCH CATERING

PARK'S PLACE

740.593.4035

740.594.3800
740.589.3705
740.594.8905
740.592.1744
740.592.4798
740.818.6242

OHIO.EDU/CATERING
RESTAURANTSALAAM.COM/CATERING

OUINN.COM/CUTLERSRESTAURANT.HTM

LUILUIRESTAURANT.COM
SOLRESTURANT.NET/CATERING.HTM

PURPLECHOPSTIX.COM

RENTALS
PHONE NUMBER WEBSITECOMPANY

 BEDROCK PARTY 

RENTALS LINEN HERO 
740.594.7127
885.269.4376

BEDROCKPARTYRENTALS.COM

LINENHERO.COM

OLIVESD.COM
740.448.7275 PARKSPLACEKITCHEN.COM

RESERVED PARKING
COMPANY PHONE NUMBER

OHIO UNIVERSITY PARKING SERVICES 

ATHENS CITY PARKING 
METER DIVISION

740.593.1917
740.592.3340

WEBSITE

OHIO.EDU/PARKING 

IPSGROUPINC.COM/ATHENS



PHOTOGRAPHERS
PHONE NUMBERCOMPANY

DOWNARD PHOTOGRAPHY

BIG X STUDIO

SKELLEY REFLECTIONS

ALEX SNYDER

CAROL MCCANN PHOTOGRAPHY 

BURRIS VISUALS 

KELLOGG PHOTOGRAPHY SARAH 

WARDA

B FLICK PHOTOGRAPHY
GREGORY BODWELL STUDIO

STRETCH VIDEO
KATIE THOMSON PHOTOGRAPHY

740.592.2038
740.591.9262
330.714.5575
740.590.5900
740.603.1421

614.437.8404

740.591.9234
216.387.0026

WEBSITE

DOWNARDPHOTO.COM 

BIGXSTUDIO.COM 

SKELLEYREFLECTIONS.COM 

ALEXSNYDER.COM 

CAROLMCCANNPHOTOGRAPHY.COM 

RB.GY/IEF1IF 
KELLOGGPHOTOGRAPHY.NET

SARAHWARDA.COM

BFLICKPHOTOGRAPHY.COM 
BODWELL.STUDIO

FLORISTS
PHONE NUMBER WEBSITECOMPANY

HYACINTH BEAN FLORIST JACK 

NEAL FLORAL

KROGER FLORAL

THE ORCHARD FLORAL DESIGN

740.594.9302
740.592.5823
740.592.1598
740.508.0901

HYBEAN.COM
JACKNEALFLORAL.NET

KROGER.COM/D/FLORAL
THEORCHARDFLORAL.COM

740.853.2900

740.590.3340

CAKES
COMPANY PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

HEAVENLY CONFECTIONS 
ATHENS FLOUR POWER ATHENS 
SWEET ARTS BAKERY

740.818.7450
740.707.1708
740.590.2829

HEAVENLYCONFECTIONS.NET 
ATHENSFLOURPOWERCUPCAKES.COM 

FACEBOOK.COM/DESSERTSBYJENNLLC



MUSIC
PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE/ EMAILARTIST & SERVICE

JOHN HORNE | GUITARIST

PAUL BARTE | ORGAN

DJ B-FUNK

JOHNNY GARBER MOBILE MUSIC-DJ 

WENDY O’BRIEN | CELTIC HARPIST 

SHIMMERING SILVER FLUTE QUARTET 

DEREK SHOEMAKER SERVICES | DJ 

DJ BARTICUS

740.591.7235
740.591.7235

740.654.7722

740.525.3746
740.593.1622
740.594.7160
740.707.7896

JOHNHORNEGUITAR.COM
BARTE@OHIO.EDU

ONESHEET.COM/DJBFUNK/SPLASH
JOHNNYGARBER.COM

740.707.3681
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