

Wedding Vendor List

VENUES		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBE	R WEBSITE
OHIO UNIVERSITY INN	740.589.3705	OUINN.COM
RIDGES AUDITORIUM	740.593.0587	OHIO.EDU/FINEARTS
DAIRY BARN	740.592.4981	DAIRYBARN.ORG/RENTALS
ATHENS COMMUNITY CENTER	740.592.3325	CI.ATHENS.OHIO.US/351/CONFERENCE-ROOM
ECLIPSE COMPANY STORE	740.677.4904	ECLIPSECOMPANYSTORE.COM
PLEASANT HILL VINEYARDS	740.502.3525	PLEASANTHILLVINEYARDSLLC.COM
LLC SHADE WINERY	740.696.1323	SHADEWINERY.COM
KENNEDY MUSEUM OF ART	740.593.1304	OHIO.EDU/MUSEUM
ARTS WEST	740.592.4315	ARTSWEST.BLOGSPOT.COM
AMERICAN LEGION	740.592.4027	FACEBOOK.COM/AMLEGION21
ATHENS COUNTRY CLUB	740.592.1655	ATHENSCC.COM
ELKS LODGE	740.592.9977	ELKS.ORG
HAMPTON INN	740.593.5600	HAMPTONINN3.HILTON.COM

LODGING		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
OHIO UNIVERSITY INN	740.593.6661	OUINN.COM
QUALITY INN	740.584.3000	CHOICEHOTELS.COM
HAMPTON INN	740.594.5600	HILTON.COM
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	740.592.4640	HIEXPRESS.COM
SUPER 8 MOTEL	740.594.4900	WYNDHAMHOTELS.COM/SUPER-8
HIGHLANDER MOTEL	740-593-6449	HIGHLANDERMOTEL.BUSINESS.SITE
HOMETOWN INN	740.594.2294	HOMETOWNINNATHENS.COM
DAYS INN	740.593.6655	WYNDHAMHOTELS.COM/DAYS-INN
ATHENS CENTRAL HOTEL	740.595.0500	ATHENSCENTRALHOTEL.COM
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES	740-589-5839	MARRIOTT.COM

TRANSPORTATION		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
GO BUS	888.95.GOBUS	RIDEGOBUS.COM
OU TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	740.593.1611	OHIO.EDU/TRANSPORTATION
FUN BUS ADVENTURE	1.800.386.2870	FUNBUS.COM/WEDDINGS

CATERING		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
OHIO UNIVERSITY CATERING	740.593.4035	OHIO.EDU/CATERING
RESTAURANT SALAAM	740.594.3800	RESTAURANTSALAAM.COM/CATERING
CUTLER'S RESTAURANT (OU INN)	740.589.3705	OUINN.COM/CUTLERSRESTAURANT.HTM
LUI LUI RESTAURANT	740.594.8905	LUILUIRESTAURANT.COM
SOL RESTAURANT	740.592.1744	SOLRESTURANT.NET/CATERING.HTM
PURPLE CHOPSTIX	740.592.4798	PURPLECHOPSTIX.COM
OLIVE BRANCH CATERING	740.818.6242	OLIVESD.COM
PARK'S PLACE	740.448.7275	PARKSPLACEKITCHEN.COM

RENTALS		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
BEDROCK PARTY	740.594.7127	BEDROCKPARTYRENTALS.COM
RENTALS LINEN HERO	885.269.4376	LINENHERO.COM

RESERVED PARKING		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
OHIO UNIVERSITY PARKING SERVICES	740.593.1917	OHIO.EDU/PARKING
ATHENS CITY PARKING METER DIVISION	740.592.3340	IPSGROUPINC.COM/ATHENS

PHOTOGRAPHERS		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
DOWNARD PHOTOGRAPHY	740.592.2038	DOWNARDPHOTO.COM
BIG X STUDIO	740.591.9262	BIGXSTUDIO.COM
SKELLEY REFLECTIONS	330.714.5575	SKELLEYREFLECTIONS.COM
ALEX SNYDER	740.590.5900	ALEXSNYDER.COM
CAROL MCCANN PHOTOGRAPHY	740.603.1421	CAROLMCCANNPHOTOGRAPHY.COM
BURRIS VISUALS	740.853.2900	RB.GY/IEF1IF
KELLOGG PHOTOGRAPHY SARAH	614.437.8404	KELLOGGPHOTOGRAPHY.NET
WARDA		SARAHWARDA.COM
B FLICK PHOTOGRAPHY	740.590.3340	BFLICKPHOTOGRAPHY.COM
GREGORY BODWELL STUDIO		BODWELL.STUDIO
STRETCH VIDEO	740.591.9234	
KATIE THOMSON PHOTOGRAPHY	216.387.0026	

FLORISTS		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
HYACINTH BEAN FLORIST JACK	740.594.9302	HYBEAN.COM
NEAL FLORAL	740.592.5823	JACKNEALFLORAL.NET
KROGER FLORAL	740.592.1598	KROGER.COM/D/FLORAL
THE ORCHARD FLORAL DESIGN	740.508.0901	THEORCHARDFLORAL.COM

CAKES		
COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
HEAVENLY CONFECTIONS	740.818.7450	HEAVENLYCONFECTIONS.NET
ATHENS FLOUR POWER ATHENS	740.707.1708	ATHENSFLOURPOWERCUPCAKES.COM
SWEET ARTS BAKERY	740.590.2829	FACEBOOK.COM/DESSERTSBYJENNLLC

MUSIC		
ARTIST & SERVICE	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE/ EMAIL
JOHN HORNE GUITARIST	740.591.7235	JOHNHORNEGUITAR.COM
PAUL BARTE ORGAN	740.591.7235	BARTE@OHIO.EDU
DJ B-FUNK	740.707.3681	ONESHEET.COM/DJBFUNK/SPLASH
JOHNNY GARBER MOBILE MUSIC-DJ	740.654.7722	JOHNNYGARBER.COM
WENDY O'BRIEN CELTIC HARPIST	740.525.3746	
SHIMMERING SILVER FLUTE QUARTET	740.593.1622	
DEREK SHOEMAKER SERVICES DJ	740.594.7160	
DJ BARTICUS	740.707.7896	

office of conference and event services • 740.593.4020 • ohio.edu/conferences **Division of Student Affairs**